mobile Slow-speed shredders

W
¢ MRW1.3000

The single-shaft slow-speed shredder of the Pronar MRW 1.300 series is a machine designed to work in large
installations. Its heart is a 3 m long shaft driven directly by a diesel engine. Basing this on hydrokinetic clutch me-
chanism guarantees up to 95% efficiency in power transmission. System of a tilting beam with counter knives and
protection on the clutch allow you to cope with the situation of unshreddable material falling into the working
chamber. The availability of screens of various sizes and steel limiters (optional equipment) mounted under the
shaft allows you to adjust the size of the final fraction to the requirements. Thanks to the wheeled chassis, the
machine can be transported on public roads (depending on local regulations), and the tracked chassis allows for
easy maneuvering in the yard.

KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS APPLICATION

knives replaceable with the use of generally wood

available tools wood-based materials
high drive efficiency municipal

possibility of installing screens or limiters bulky

under the shaft industrial and green waste

easy service access




TECHNICAL DATA

Dimensions (length/width/height) [mm]

Weight [kg]

Number of shafts

Shafts length [mm]

Loading height [mm]

Working chamber dimensions (length/width) [mm]
Hopper capacity [m?]

Engine

MRW 1.300g
8360/2540/3460
~30000*
1
3000
2720
3650/2200
~6,4
Volvo Penta 12.81, 405 kW, Stage V/Tier 4 Final

*

Weight depends on the specification of the individual piece and may be higher

| MRW 1.3009

WE

MAKE
REGYGLING
EASY.

PRONAR Sp.zo.0.
Q ul. Mickiewicza 101A | 17-210 Narew | Poland
) +48856827100

NAR-
YCLING



