

mobile slow-speed shredders **MRW 1.300g**

The single-shaft slow-speed shredder of the Pronar MRW 1.300 series is a machine designed to work in large installations. Its heart is a 3 m long shaft driven directly by a diesel engine. Basing this on hydrokinetic clutch mechanism guarantees up to 95% efficiency in power transmission. System of a tilting beam with counter knives and protection on the clutch allow you to cope with the situation of unshreddable material falling into the working chamber. The availability of screens of various sizes and steel limiters (optional equipment) mounted under the shaft allows you to adjust the size of the final fraction to the requirements. Thanks to the wheeled chassis, the machine can be transported on public roads (depending on local regulations), and the tracked chassis allows for easy maneuvering in the yard.

KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS

- knives replaceable with the use of generally available tools
- high drive efficiency
- possibility of installing screens or limiters under the shaft
- easy service access

APPLICATION

wood wood-based materials municipal bulky industrial and green waste

TECHNICAL DATA

MRW 1.300g

	5
Dimensions (length/width/height) [mm]	8360/2540/3460
Weight [kg]	~30000*
Number of shafts	1
Shafts length [mm]	3000
Loading height [mm]	2720
Working chamber dimensions (length/width) [mm]	3650/2200
Hopper capacity [m ³]	~6,4
Engine	Volvo Penta 12.8l, 405 kW, Stage V/Tier 4 Final

* Weight depends on the specification of the individual piece and may be higher

MRW 1.300g



WE MAKE RECYCLING EASY.

PRONAR Sp. z o.o. ♀ ul. Mickiewicza 101A | 17-210 Narew | Poland ♦ +48 85 682 71 00

